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03/06/2025
St Charles Fire Dept

P0M 2W0ONST CHARLES2 KING ST E

L24297 2024 FORD SUPER DUTY F-250 S XLT 4WD Crew Cab 6.75' Box OXFORD WHITE
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x810

73,795.00

300.00

300.00
200.00
160.00
150.00
100.00

     Included
-2,500.00
72,505.00
13,554.00
58,951.00

58,951.00

Discount

All Other Options
TRANSMISSION: TORQSHIFT-G 10-SPEED AUT
LED ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS

410 AMP DUAL ALTERNATORS
SNOW PLOW PREP PACKAGE

UPFITTER SWITCHES (6)
DUAL 68 AH AGM 750 CCA BATTERIES
TIRES: LT275/70RX18E BSW A/T (4)

No Trade-In
N/A

N/A

FLEET SALE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/AN/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/AN/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2311787
Wayne Askin

58,951.00
2,395.00

100.00

N/A
N/A

210.00
599.00
732.00

62,987.00

62,987.00
8,188.31

59.00
50.00

71,284.31

71,284.31

SPLASH GUARDS

Spray In Liner
ACCESSORIES

0.00

x

LISTOWEL FORD
1199 WALLACE AVENUE N
LISTOWEL, ON N4W 1L8
Phone: (519)291-3520
Deal #:STCH250306  Customer #: 169610
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